series
Passive chilled beams
VPK
 VPK Series             3
CONTENTS
Description  4
Operating Principles 5

of adjacent drop ceiling.
There must be space between the ceiling tiles around the beams,
in order to ensure adequate ventilation.
Suspended passive chilled beams.
The units can be installed regardless of the type of drop ceiling.
Operating Principles
VPK Series                                           5
                  Convection
Passive Beam Positioning
Passive chilled beams may be installed in many different kinds of ceiling; however, the path to distribute the air flow
around the beam must not be obstructed.
VPK-E Overall Dimensions
VPK Overall Dimensions
                                    6                                            VPK Series
MODEL A B C D E
VPK-120-330-900 900 330 600 150 263
VPK-120-330-1200 1200 330 900 150 263
VPK-120-330-1500 1500 330 1200 150 263
VPK-120-330-1800 1800 330 1500 150 263
VPK-120-330-2100 2100 330 2x900 150 263
VPK-120-330-2400 2400 330 2x1050 150 263
VPK-120-330-2700 2700 330 2x1200 150 263
VPK-120-330-3000 3000 330 2x1350 150 263
Technical data
VPK Series                                           7
Design parameters
Q (L/H) 110